va
z.c
z
16 04.10
Vacuum Cup Assemblies PFTF
Cup Diameter [mm]

17 04.10
A
Vacuum Cup Assemblies PFTF
PFTF-5A thruPFTF-5A thruPFTF-5A thruPFTF-5A thruPFTF-5A thru
PFTF-15APFTF-15APFTF-15APFTF-15APFTF-15A
PFTF-60 thruPFTF-60 thruPFTF-60 thruPFTF-60 thruPFTF-60 thru
PFTF-95PFTF-95PFTF-95PFTF-95PFTF-95
PFTF-120 thruPFTF-120 thruPFTF-120 thruPFTF-120 thruPFTF-120 thru
PFTF-200PFTF-200PFTF-200PFTF-200PFTF-200
Model ØA B C D E
Number
PFTF-5A-*-† 5 14,5 — — 0,8
PFTF-6A-*-† 6 14,5 — — 0,8
PFTF-8A-*-† 8 15 — — 1,2
PFTF-10A-*-† 10 14,5 — — 1,5
PFTF-15A-*-† 15 16 — — 2
PFTF-20B-*-† 20 26,5 — — 2,5
PFTF-25-*-† 25 28 — — 3
PFTF-30-*-† 30 26 — — 2
PFTF-35-*-† 35 28 — — 3
PFTF-40-*-† 40 28 — — 4
PFTF-50-*-† 50 29 — — 4
PFTF-60-*-† 60 35,5 — — 5
PFTF-80-*-† 80 37,5 — — 6
PFTF-95-*-† 95 38 — —  6
PFTF-120-*-† 120 46,5 24 13 6
PFTF-150-*-† 150 53,5 24 13 9
PFTF-200-*-† 200 58,5 24 13 13
Millimeter
* Cup Material
† Thread size
A